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DIRECTOR PRESIDENT SECRETARY MEMBERSHIP YOUTH

Jeanette McKay John Pope Shelly Lewis Donna Bisaro Tracy MacDonald

Tel: 604-543-8418 Tel: 778-883-4089 Tel: 604-776-0116 Tel: 604-220-0351 Tel: 778-977-1707

dbca.pdir@gmail.com thepopes32@telus.net shellylewis180@shaw.ca dbca.membership@gmail.com jr_macd@msn.com

Sandi Orr Brenda Dietrich Lesley Johnston Wanda Earle Darryll Walsh

Tel: 780-908-0475 Tel: 780-786-2750 Tel: 780-907-9633 Tel: 780-297-3271 Tel: 780-612-1245

provincialdirector@dartsalberta.com president@dartsalberta.com secretary@dartsalberta.com membership@dartsalberta.com youth@dartsalberta.com

Elaine Walker Elaine Walker Judy Cleaveley Elaine Walker Shauna Grassing

Tel: 306-651-0481 Tel: 306-651-0481 Tel: 306-865-2028 Tel: 306-651-0481 Tel: 306-862-9563

empearson@shaw.ca empearson@shaw.ca hbaccount@sasktel.net empearson@shaw.ca sgrassing@hotmail.com
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empearson@shaw.ca empearson@shaw.ca hbaccount@sasktel.net empearson@shaw.ca sgrassing@hotmail.com

Kim Clawson Ron Looker Lisa Loe Lisa Boyer Dave Brennan

Tel: 204-582-7325 Tel: 204-997-7579 Tel: 204-338-9763 Tel: 204-479-7058 Tel: 204-727-6983

Cell: 204-470-5362

kimmyclawson@live.com ronlooker@hotmail.com lloe37@yahoo.com sheelana@mts.net dbrennan1560@live.ca

Christine Stark Christine Stark Chris Arsenault Cathie Noonan Amanda Manzutti-Belanger

Tel: 807-472-7393 Tel: 807-472-7393 Tel: 705-626-1030 Tel: 705-862-0473 Tel: 705-989-9656

czachary@tbaytel.net czachary@tbaytel.net 180king@personainternet.com nutsaboutdarts@hotmail.com amanda.manzutti@gmail.com

Susan Hine Susan Hine Stuart Rutten Denise Miller (Vacant)

Tel: 905-426-7493 Tel: 905-426-7493 Tel: 416-951-6503 Tel: 905-548-0380

Fax: 905-426-8270 Fax: 905-426-8270

provincialdirector@dartsontario.com president@dartsontario.com secretary@dartsontario.com membership@dartsontario.com

ON

MB

NO



Revised: August 2017

DIRECTOR PRESIDENT SECRETARY MEMBERSHIP YOUTH

NATIONAL DARTS FEDERATION OF CANADA - PROVINCIAL BOARD MEMBERS 2017-2018

Web Site: www.ndfc.ca

Terri LeBlanc(Bilingual) Maggie LeBlanc(Bilingual) Lise Filiatrault (Bilingual) Robert Walker(Bilingual)) Lise Lapalme(Bilingual)

Tel: 514-757-3350 Tel: 514-637-2858 Tel: 514-273-4845 Tel: 613-678-6048 Tel: 819-345-1524

W.Tel: 514-849-7595

tdkj2@hotmail.com maggieleblanc417@hotmail.com mamoulf@videotron.ca rwalker501@gmail.com lise.lapalme@videotron.ca

Steve Foster Ike Mullin Wendy Fram Wendy Fram Debbie Mullin

Tel: 506-849-9075 Tel: 506-696-0230 Tel: 506-855-0212 Tel: 506-855-0212 Tel: 506-696-0230

steve.foster1964@gmail.com ikemullin@rogers.com wendy.fram@horizonnb.ca wendy.fram@horizonnb.ca ikemullin@rogers.com

Dave Thomas Darlene MacLeod Kathy Julien June Bruce Dawn Acker

Cell: 902-401-0918 Tel: 902-477-6957 Tel: 902-478-8508 Cell: 902-476-2988 Tel: 902-840-1046
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david2dart@gmail.com dar_mac@hotmail.com toonice2222@hotmail.com junebruce258@gmail.com acker_dawn@hotmail.com

Heidi Duchesne Darren MacNevin Tim Connolly Mary Thomson (Vacant)

Tel: 902-367-6660 Tel: 902-367-6660 Tel: 902-394-1369 Tel: 902-892-0605

director@dartspei.ca president@dartspei.ca secretary@dartspei.ca membership@dartspei.ca

John Jackman Joanne Whelan (V.P.) Morley Greening Jackie Mullet Morley Greening

Tel: 709-749-2028 Tel: 709-754-9395 Tel: 709-645-2035 Tel: 709-788-2519 Tel: 709-645-2035

johnjackman1959@gmail.com jiwhelan@hotmail.com mgreening@eastlink.ca jackiemullett@hotmail.com mgreening@eastlink.ca

Tanya Dillon Tim Griffin (Acting President) Samantha Bohnet Samantha Bohnet (Vacant)

Tel: 780-938-8890 Tel: 867-920-2847 Tel: 867-765-0029 Tel: 867-765-0029

dillons85@gmail.com fast@ssimicro.com sbohnet@theedge.ca sbohnet@theedge.ca
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